

# HARDWARE LIST

I	II	III	IV	V	VI	VII	VIII	IX	X	XI	XII	XIII	XIV	XV
Screw M6x45mm	Allen Key	Hole Cap	Wood Dowel	Guide	3.5x16mm Screw	Nail	Full Extension Drawer Slide 16"	3x12mm Screw	Glass Hinges Single Magnet	Shelf Support	Full Extension Drawer Slide 10"	4.1x32mm Screw	3.5x25mm Screw	Minifix Cam Pin
36 Pcs	1 Pc	24 Pcs	16 Pcs	4 Pcs	8 Pcs	76 Pcs	1 Set	48 Pcs	1 Set	12 Pcs	3 Sets	24 Pcs	12 Pcs	4 Sets

## PART LIST

NO	QTY
A	1
B	2
C	2
D	1
E	1
F	1
G	1
H	1
I	2
J	1
K	1
L	1
M	1
N	1
O	1
P	1
Q	1
R	1
S	3
T	3

**STEP 1**

**STEP 2**

**STEP 3**

**STEP 4**

**STEP 5**

**STEP 6**

**STEP 7**

**STEP 8**

**STEP 9**

**STEP 10**

**STEP 11**

**STEP 12**

**STEP 13**

**STEP 14**

**STEP 15**

**STEP 16**

**COMPLETE**

# ASSEMBLY INSTRUCTION

- DO NOT FULLY TIGHTEN THE NUT OR BOLT UNTIL THE PRODUCT IS ASSEMBLED.  
(TO AVOID CAUSING DAMAGE TO THE THREAD DO NOT OVER TIGHTEN THE NUT OR BOLT)
- KEEP ALL HARDWARE PARTS OUT OF REACH OF CHILDREN

**DRAWN BY :**  
C. S. ENG

**MODEL :**

**TSB-1028DT4**